Shipbuilding
Connecting technology
for flexible aluminum
cables
OEM
V
Sicame Group is one of the key players in the electrical equipment business worldwide. It has
been able to adapt and develop to support the continuous evolution of electricity infrastructure

No.
Item
code
mm2 mm2 Ø mmØ mm
Page 231
Code Ref.Part
No.
Item
code
mm2 mm2 Ø mmØ mm
Page 231
E W Øi Øe C1 C2 F
50
7350760 DBI50-6 10 6 4.3 22.5 13.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 60.5
7350770 DBI50-8 10 8 4.3 22.5 13.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 60.5
7350780 DBI50-10 10 10 4.3 22.5 13.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 60.5
70
7350800 DBI70-6 15 6 4.5 24.5 14.5 19.5 13.0 18.0 71.0
7350810 DBI70-8 15 8 4.5 24.5 14.5 19.5 13.0 18.0 71.0
7350820 DBI70-10 15 10 4.5 24.5 14.5 19.5 13.0 18.0 71.0
7350830 DBI70-12 15 12   4.5 24.5 14.5 19.5 13.0 18.0 71.0
95
7350840 DBI95-8 15 8 4.3 24.5 15.9 20,8 13,0 18.0 84.0
7350850 DBI95-10 15 10 4.3 24.5 15.9 20.8 13.0 18.0 84.0
7350860 DBI95-12 15 12 4.3 24.5 15.9 20.8 13.0 18.0 84.0
120
7350890 DBI120-8 15 8 5.2 24.5 17.6 22.8 13.0 18.0 86.0
7350900 DBI120-10 15 10 5.2 24.5 17.6 22.8 13.0 18.0 86.0
7350910 DBI120-12 15 12 5.2 24.5 17.6 22.8 13.0 18.0 86.0
150
7350940 DBI150-8 10 8 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 13.0 18.0 102.0
7350950 DBI150-10 10 10 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 13.0 18.0 102.0
7350960 DBI150-12 10 12 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 13.0 18.0 102.0
7350970 DBI150-14 10 14 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 15.5 20.5 104.5
7350980 DBI150-16 10 16 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 15.5 20.5 104.5
Øe
Øi
C1
C2